ROUTE 263

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following
times:—

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 16.00
19.00 - 24.00
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS -
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 24.00 .

STANDARD CONDITIONS
FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare
paving passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5
years will be charged Sp at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats. )
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ANE RUR
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route
during the permitted periods

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00
Jtage SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 19.00-24.00
Ko All other cancessionary fare permits are NOT ACCERTED for educed fare travel
over any part of this route.

1 BARNET Church )

2 7 BARNET Odeon 2

3 7 7 LYONSDOWN ROAD 3 ;

4 12 7 7 WHETSTONE Black Bull 4 ~ -

5 12 12 7| 7 WHETSTONE The Griffin (or TOTTERIDGE Stotion) §

6 |19 t2 12| 7 7 BRITANNIA ROAD Swan & Pyramids 6

7 J19 19 12|12 7 7 NORTH FINCHLEY Tally Ho Corner Tt

8 24 19 19|12 (2 7| 7 GRANVILLE ROAD 8

9 24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 SQUIRES LANE or CHAMBERS GARDENS 9 i

10 J30 24 24|19 19 12) 12 7 7 CHANDOS ROAD 10 )

1] 30 30 24|24 19 1912 12 7| 7 EAST FINCHLEY Bald Faced Stag or Station 11 '

12 J30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 WOODSIDE AVENUE or THE WELLINGTON 12

13 J30 30 30(30 24 24|19 19 12 12 7 7 HIGHGATE Station 131 N

14 J30 30 30[30 30 24|24 19 i9| 12 12 7| 7 WINCHESTER HOTEL 14

IS §30 30 30|30 30 30(24 24 19|19 12 12) 7 7 WATERLOW ROAD or ARCHWAY Station 15t

16 §30 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12( I2 7 7 HOLLOWAY ROAD Warren Service Station 16

17 §30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 HOLLOWAY Nags Head 171

18 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 NORTHROAD I8

19 J30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|30 24 24|19 (9 12(12 7 7 OFFORD ROAD 19

20 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 COPENHAGEN STREET 20

21 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 9|19 12 12 7 7 KINGS CROSS Station 211

22 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|30 24 24(19 9 12|12 7 7 ROYAL FREE HOSPITAL or GUILFORD STREET 22

23 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30 30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7 7 HOLBORN HALL 23

24 30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 CHANCERY LANE Station 24+

25 J§30-30 3030 30 30{30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 STONECUTTER STREET 25
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